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43200

ESOPHAGOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE, TRANSORAL; DIAGNOSTIC, 
INCLUDING COLLECTION OF SPECIMEN(S) BY BRUSHING OR 
WASHING, WHEN PERFORMED (SEPARATE PROCEDURE) 955.32$                       477.66$                       597.08$                       565.00$                       477.66$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       574.00$                       

43202
ESOPHAGOSCOPY, RIGID OR FLEXIBLE; WITH BIOPSY, SINGLE 
OR MULTIPLE 1,716.12$                  858.06$                       1,072.57$                  565.00$                       858.06$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       1,030.00$                  

43235

ESOPHAGOGASTRODUODENOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE, TRANSORAL; 
DIAGNOSTIC, INCLUDING COLLECTION OF SPECIMEN(S) BY 
BRUSHING OR WASHING, WHEN PERFORMED (SEPARATE 
PROCEDURE) 955.32$                       477.66$                       597.08$                       565.00$                       477.66$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       574.00$                       

43236

ESOPHAGOGASTRODUODENOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE, TRANSORAL; 
WITH DIRECTED SUBMUCOSAL INJECTION(S), ANY 
SUBSTANCE 955.32$                       477.66$                       597.08$                       565.00$                       477.66$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       574.00$                       

43239

UPPER GASTROINTESTINAL ENDOSCOPY INCLUDING 
ESOPHAGUS, STOMACH, AND EITHER THE DUODENUM 
AND/OR JEJUNUM AS APPROPRIATE; WITH BIOPSY, SINGLE OR 
MULTIPLE 955.32$                       477.66$                       597.08$                       565.00$                       477.66$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       574.00$                       

43245

UPPER GASTROINTESTINAL ENDOSCOPY INCLUDING 
ESOPHAGUS, STOMACH, AND EITHER THE DUODENUM 
AND/OR JEJUNUM AS APPROPRIATE; WITH DILATION OF 
GASTRIC OUTLET FOR OBSTRUCTION (EG, BALLOON, GUIDE 
WIRE, BOUGIE) 1,716.12$                  858.06$                       1,072.57$                  565.00$                       858.06$                       659.02$                       785.76$                       735.06$                       1,030.00$                  

43246

UPPER GASTROINTESTINAL ENDOSCOPY INCLUDING 
ESOPHAGUS, STOMACH, AND EITHER THE DUODENUM 
AND/OR JEJUNUM AS APPROPRIATE; WITH DIRECTED 
PLACEMENT OF PERCUTANEOUS GASTROSTOMY TUBE 1,716.12$                  858.06$                       1,072.57$                  565.00$                       858.06$                       659.02$                       785.76$                       735.06$                       1,030.00$                  

43247
ESOPHAGOGASTRODUODENOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE, TRANSORAL; 
WITH REMOVAL OF FOREIGN BODY(S) 955.32$                       477.66$                       597.08$                       565.00$                       477.66$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       574.00$                       

43248

ESOPHAGOGASTRODUODENOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE, TRANSORAL; 
WITH INSERTION OF GUIDE WIRE FOLLOWED BY PASSAGE OF 
DILATOR(S) THROUGH ESOPHAGUS OVER GUIDE WIRE 955.32$                       477.66$                       597.08$                       565.00$                       477.66$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       574.00$                       

43249

ESOPHAGOGASTRODUODENOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE, TRANSORAL; 
WITH TRANSENDOSCOPIC BALLOON DILATION OF 
ESOPHAGUS (LESS THAN 30 MM DIAMETER) 1,716.12$                  858.06$                       1,072.57$                  565.00$                       858.06$                       659.02$                       785.76$                       735.06$                       1,030.00$                  

43251

UPPER GASTROINTESTINAL ENDOSCOPY INCLUDING 
ESOPHAGUS, STOMACH, AND EITHER THE DUODENUM 
AND/OR JEJUNUM AS APPROPRIATE; WITH REMOVAL OF 
TUMOR(S), POLYP(S), OR OTHER LESION(S) BY SNARE 
TECHNIQUE 1,716.12$                  858.06$                       1,072.57$                  565.00$                       858.06$                       659.02$                       785.76$                       735.06$                       1,030.00$                  

43255
ESOPHAGOGASTRODUODENOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE, TRANSORAL; 
WITH CONTROL OF BLEEDING, ANY METHOD 1,716.12$                  858.06$                       1,072.57$                  565.00$                       858.06$                       659.02$                       785.76$                       735.06$                       1,030.00$                  

43450
DILATION OF ESOPHAGUS, BY UNGUIDED SOUND OR BOUGIE, 
SINGLE OR MULTIPLE PASSES 955.32$                       477.66$                       597.08$                       565.00$                       477.66$                       379.02$                       451.90$                       422.75$                       574.00$                       

44360

SMALL INTESTINAL ENDOSCOPY, ENTEROSCOPY BEYOND 
SECOND PORTION OF DUODENUM, NOT INCLUDING ILEUM; 
DIAGNOSTIC, INCLUDING COLLECTION OF SPECIMEN(S) BY 
BRUSHING OR WASHING, WHEN PERFORMED (SEPARATE 
PROCEDURE) 1,716.12$                  858.06$                       1,072.57$                  565.00$                       858.06$                       659.02$                       785.76$                       735.06$                       1,030.00$                  

44380

ILEOSCOPY, THROUGH STOMA; DIAGNOSTIC, WITH OR 
WITHOUT COLLECTION OF SPECIMEN(S) BY BRUSHING OR 
WASHING (SEPARATE PROCEDURE) 955.32$                       477.66$                       597.08$                       565.00$                       477.66$                       659.02$                       785.76$                       735.06$                       574.00$                       

44388

COLONOSCOPY THROUGH STOMA; DIAGNOSTIC, INCLUDING 
COLLECTION OF SPECIMEN(S) BY BRUSHING OR WASHING, 
WHEN PERFORMED (SEPARATE PROCEDURE) 979.58$                       489.79$                       612.24$                       565.00$                       489.79$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       588.00$                       

44389
COLONOSCOPY THROUGH STOMA; WITH BIOPSY, SINGLE OR 
MULTIPLE 1,260.24$                  630.12$                       787.65$                       565.00$                       630.12$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       757.00$                       

44394

COLONOSCOPY THROUGH STOMA; WITH REMOVAL OF 
TUMOR(S), POLYP(S), OR OTHER LESION(S) BY SNARE 
TECHNIQUE 1,260.24$                  630.12$                       787.65$                       565.00$                       630.12$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       757.00$                       

45330

SIGMOIDOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE; DIAGNOSTIC, INCLUDING 
COLLECTION OF SPECIMEN(S) BY BRUSHING OR WASHING, 
WHEN PERFORMED (SEPARATE PROCEDURE) 354.92$                       177.46$                       221.83$                       376.00$                       177.46$                       157.01$                       187.21$                       175.13$                       213.00$                       

45331
SIGMOIDOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE; WITH BIOPSY, SINGLE OR 
MULTIPLE 979.58$                       489.79$                       612.24$                       376.00$                       489.79$                       379.02$                       451.90$                       422.75$                       588.00$                       

45334
SIGMOIDOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE; WITH CONTROL OF BLEEDING, 
ANY METHOD 1,260.24$                  630.12$                       787.65$                       565.00$                       630.12$                       659.02$                       785.76$                       735.06$                       757.00$                       

45335
SIGMOIDOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE; WITH DIRECTED SUBMUCOSAL 
INJECTION(S), ANY SUBSTANCE 979.58$                       489.79$                       612.24$                       376.00$                       489.79$                       379.02$                       451.90$                       422.75$                       588.00$                       

45338
SIGMOIDOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE; WITH REMOVAL OF TUMOR(S), 
POLYP(S), OR OTHER LESION(S) BY SNARE TECHNIQUE 1,260.24$                  630.12$                       787.65$                       565.00$                       630.12$                       379.02$                       451.90$                       422.75$                       757.00$                       

45378

COLONOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE, PROXIMAL TO SPLENIC FLEXURE; 
DIAGNOSTIC, WITH OR WITHOUT COLLECTION OF 
SPECIMEN(S) BY BRUSHING OR WASHING, WITH OR WITHOUT 
COLON DECOMPRESSION (SEPARATE PROCEDURE) 979.58$                       489.79$                       612.24$                       565.00$                       489.79$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       588.00$                       

45380 COLONOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE; WITH BIOPSY, SINGLE OR MULTIPLE 1,260.24$                  630.12$                       787.65$                       565.00$                       630.12$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       757.00$                       

45381

COLONOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE, PROXIMAL TO SPLENIC FLEXURE; 
WITH DIRECTED SUBMUCOSAL INJECTION(S), ANY 
SUBSTANCE 1,260.24$                  630.12$                       787.65$                       565.00$                       630.12$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       757.00$                       

45382
COLONOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE; WITH CONTROL OF BLEEDING, ANY 
METHOD 1,260.24$                  630.12$                       787.65$                       565.00$                       630.12$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       757.00$                       

45384

COLONOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE, PROXIMAL TO SPLENIC FLEXURE; 
WITH REMOVAL OF TUMOR(S), POLYP(S), OR OTHER LESION(S) 
BY HOT BIOPSY FORCEPS OR BIPOLAR CAUTERY 1,260.24$                  630.12$                       787.65$                       565.00$                       630.12$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       757.00$                       

45385

COLONOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE, PROXIMAL TO SPLENIC FLEXURE; 
WITH REMOVAL OF TUMOR(S), POLYP(S), OR OTHER LESION(S) 
BY SNARE TECHNIQUE 1,260.24$                  630.12$                       787.65$                       565.00$                       630.12$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       757.00$                       

45390
COLONOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE; WITH ENDOSCOPIC MUCOSAL 
RESECTION 2,748.84$                  1,374.42$                  1,718.03$                  565.00$                       1,374.42$                  486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       1,650.00$                  

45393

COLONOSCOPY, FLEXIBLE; WITH DECOMPRESSION (FOR 
PATHOLOGIC DISTENTION) (EG, VOLVULUS, MEGACOLON), 
INCLUDING PLACEMENT OF DECOMPRESSION TUBE, WHEN 
PERFORMED 1,260.24$                  630.12$                       787.65$                       565.00$                       630.12$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       757.00$                       

46221
HEMORRHOIDECTOMY, INTERNAL, BY RUBBER BAND 
LIGATION(S) 457.34$                       228.67$                       285.84$                       376.00$                       228.67$                       272.77$                       325.22$                       304.24$                       275.00$                       

C9739
CYSTOURETHROSCOPY, WITH INSERTION OF TRANSPROSTATIC 
IMPLANT; 1 TO 3 IMPLANTS 8,171.84$                  4,085.92$                  5,107.40$                  1,244.00$                  4,085.92$                  1,351.71$                  1,611.66$                  1,507.68$                  4,904.00$                  

C9740
CYSTOURETHROSCOPY, WITH INSERTION OF TRANSPROSTATIC 
IMPLANT; 4 OR MORE IMPLANTS 15,518.34$               7,759.17$                  9,698.96$                  3,235.00$                  7,759.17$                  3,628.83$                  4,326.69$                  4,047.54$                  9,312.00$                  

G0105
COLORECTAL CANCER SCREENING; COLONOSCOPY ON 
INDIVIDUAL AT HIGH RISK 979.58$                       489.79$                       612.24$                       376.00$                       489.79$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       588.00$                       

G0121
COLORECTAL CANCER SCREENING; COLONOSCOPY ON 
INDIVIDUAL NOT MEETING CRITERIA FOR HIGH RISK 979.58$                       489.79$                       612.24$                       376.00$                       489.79$                       486.84$                       580.46$                       543.01$                       588.00$                       
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